. "+ Nepotists CC 'TGTTWHES' v Great Missenden CC Pelicans

f Non-League League 2018, Great Missenden CC, 14 April 2019

Innings Break: Nepotists CC 'TGTTWHES' 242/9 (40)

Batsman

J Torr

J McQuin
T Hardy

A Baloch

R Price

S Werrent
C Paul

C Bhanot
L Sparrow*
K Kanth
Rob Jackson
Extras
Total

FOW  Over
1-6 2.1
2-17 73
3-65 175
4-92 223
5-194 335

Bowler

R Frank

J Bailey

R Kankate

A Englefield
J Greenwood
N Jeffries

Batsman
J Torr

T Hardy
J McQuin
A Baloch
S Werren

Nepotists CC 'TGTTWHES'

How Out

Ibw b R Frank

run out (unknown)

b R Kankate

b A Englefield

b J Bailey

¢ unknown b J Bailey
¢ unknown b R Frank
not out

run out (unknown)

b J Bailey

(b11,1b 3, w8)
9 wickets, 40 overs

FOW

6-204
7-241
8-242
9-242

Over
347
394
395
39.6

Batsman
C Paul

R Price

L Sparrow
K Kanth

B oo~ -0

OOD—I—th

28
24
34
46
45
51

R B M
0 7 3
44 58 64
0 17 23
35 39 58
105 68 96
26 36 46
3 2 7

6 11 24
1 1 2

0 1 0

22

242 240 163

W nb w

2 0 4

3 0 1

1 0 1

1 0 1

0 0 0

0 0 1

0s

39
17
22
26
23

- O 00 -

144

0Os
30
30
31
30
15

Toss: GMCCP (Bowl)

4s 6s S/R
0 0 00
4 1 759
0 0 00
4 1 89.7

10 51544
4 0 722
0 0 150.0
1 0 545
0 0 100.0
0 0 00

23 7
4s 65 E/R

2 0 40
2 0 34
1 2 43
6 1 58
4 2 715
8 2 128
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